

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0721 **Version:** 1

Type:BillStatus:PassedFile created:10/17/2013In control:ConsentOn agenda:10/17/2013Final action:11/4/2013

Title: Approves the 2014 annual costs of the continuing care, operation, repair, maintenance, and

replacement of the Golden Triangle Pedestrian Mall Local Maintenance District. Assessing ordinance to approve the 2014 annual costs for the following local maintenance district included in the Board of

Equalization scheduled for October 21, 2013:

Local Maintenance District 2014 Budget Budget Change From 2013 to 2014

Council District

Golden Triangle Pedestrian Mall \$16,340* No Change 10

*This district has a reduced assessment that equals \$13,000 for 2014 since there are sufficient

reserves held by the district to cover a portion of the proposed 2014 budget.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0721. PW - LMD Golden Triangle, 3. CB13-0721_Bill_2014 Golden Triangle

LMD (2)

		· (=)		
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/4/2013	4	City Council	passed	Pass
10/28/2013	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
10/22/2013	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
10/17/2013	1	Consent	approved by consent	